TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Bill Bratton is handling his job as
Police Commissioner?

App Dis DK/NA

May 25, 2016 52 32 17

Jan 19, 2016 57 28 15

Oct 30, 2015 58 29 13 High App
Aug 06, 2015 52 36 11

May 13, 2015 55 28 17

Jan 15, 2015 56 31 13

Dec 17, 2014 44 39 17 Low App
Nov 19, 2014 47 35 18

Aug 26, 2014 48 35 17

Jun 12, 2014 57 19 24

Mar 18, 2014 57 13 29

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Ray Kelly handled his job as Police
Commissioner?

App Dis DK/NA
May 25, 2016 57 31 12
Jan 19, 2016 60 28 11

TREND: Who do you think has been a more effective police commissioner, Bill Bratton or
Ray Kelly?

Bratton Kelly DK/NA

May 25, 2016 30 47 23
Jan 19, 2016 30 44 26



TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way the New York City police are doing their
Jjob?

App Dis DK/NA
May 25, 2016 59 35 7
Jan 19, 2016 59 34 8
Oct 30, 2015 56 37 7
Aug 06, 2015 53 41 6
May 13, 2015 56 36 8
Jan 15, 2015 56 37 7
Dec 17, 2014 51 41 8
Nov 19, 2014 54 39 7
Aug 27, 2014 50 42 7
Jun 12, 2014 59 32 9
Mar 18, 2014 68 24 8
Jan 16, 2014 62 30 7
May 23, 2013 61 31 8
Apr 11, 2013 60 32 8
Feb 28, 2013 61 31 7
Jan 17, 2013 70 23 7
Nov 21, 2012 62 31 7
Aug 16, 2012 57 33 10
Jun 14, 2012 59 32 9
Mar 13, 2012 63 31 6
Feb 09, 2012 62 30 8
Dec 14, 2011 62 33 4
Oct 17, 2011 61 33 6
Feb 18, 2010 69 23 8
Jun 17, 2009 64 31 5
May 08, 2008 51 43 6
Mar 13, 2008 60 33 7
Mar 15, 2007 60 33 6
Jan 16, 2007 53 40 8
Apr 13, 2006 72 20 8
Jun 23, 2005 69 23 7
Jul 03, 2003 63 32 6
Feb 07, 2002 76 18 6 High App
May 03, 2001 54 34 11
Feb 01, 2001 50 37 14
Apr 20, 2000 43 48 9 Low App
Mar 15, 2000 46 43 11
Jun 17, 1999 49 43 8

Apr 08, 1999 45 44 11
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